2022 OY Woodend
Course Results

White Female (13 )

Place
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DNF

Name

TEAM Becks

Shona Abernethy
Liliana Scott

TEAM Beckman girls
TEAM Moran
Helena Monro
Maddison Matthews
Linnea Scott
Marlowe Payne
Anouk Benson
Caitlyn Thrower
Kalina Scott

Helena Forne

White Male (12)

Place
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Name

Caleb Jones
Harri Brown
Max Pedley
TEAM Beckman boys
Walter Symons
Joshua Pedley
Alex Brown

Leo Langridge
Jeremy Freeman
Oscar Edmond
Riley Matthews
Filip Monro

Yellow Female (12)

Place
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Name

Joseph Scott Francis Laurie
Christina Symons

Farah Langridge

Jess Sheldon

Isla Hepburn

TEAM Hobkirk

TEAM Connell

TEAM Kingston

TEAM Snap Cackle and Pop
Cathy Moran

Leila Beck

Joanna Nolly

Yellow Male (17)

Place

Name

Club

PP

PP
PAPO
PP
OTH
OTH
PP
PP
PP

Club
PP
PAPO
PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PAPO
PP
Club

PP

PP

Club

2.1 km

2.1 km

2.2 km

2.2 km

Time
26:03
29:24
29:26
29:59
33:19
33:38
37:10
39:50
43:00
43:07
43:14
49:49

Time
15:37
15:43
18:37
18:42
21:13
22:23
25:46
25:53
26:15
28:47
32:57
33:22

Time
17:39
19:52
26:09
29:30
33:14
37:27
41:09
44:18
44:31
48:28
51:20

Time

29-May-22

16 Controls
Diff

+3:21
+3:23
+3:56
+7:16
+7:35
+11:07
+13:47
+16:57
+17:04
+17:11
+23:46

16 Controls
Diff

+0:06
+3:00
+3:05
+5:36
+6:46
+10:09
+10:16
+10:38
+13:10
+17:20
+17:45

14 Controls
Diff

+2:13

+8:30
+11:51
+15:35
+19:48
+23:30
+26:39
+26:52
+30:49
+33:41

14 Controls
Diff
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DNS

Louis Van Keulen

Tor Prince

William Thrower
Barnaby O'Neill

William Stapleton
Lachlan Stechmann
Joshua Head

Alex Brown

Hamish Zinzan

Calix May Bouffandeau
Nigel Beck

Robbie Stapleton

Karl Wood

Jilt Van Keulen

Colin McGeever

Harri Brown 2nd course
Leo Langridge 2nd course

Orange Female ( 25)

Place
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DNF
DNS
DNS

Name

Greta Prince
Nora Audra
Torun Joergensen
Anna Wright
Lucy Harman
Phoebe Burns
Fiona Stechmann
Erin Harrison
Lizzie Stapleton
Brigette Bilbe
TEAM The Copplestones
Lisa Chubb

Lisa Ainley

Nicky Hogarth
Melisa Zinzan
Valerie Fletcher
Jane Heatherington
Melanie Brigden
Pamela Dwyer
Jocelyn Douglas
Helen O'Neill
Leigh Power
Emily Watt
Hannah Watt

Farah Langridge 2nd course

Orange Male (13)

Place
1
2
3

Name

lan Edmond
Nicholas Freeman
Joshua Jones

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

PP
PAPO
PP
NC

PP

PP
NC
PAPO

Club
PP
PP
PP
PP
uc

NC
NC
PP
PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PAPO
PP
NC
PP
PP

Club

PP
PP

17:45
20:26
20:46
22:02
23:46
24:16
25:59
28:11
30:27
30:30
31:34
46:30
52:51

18:27
39:02

3.5 km
Time
50:38
51:28
56:17
56:31
56:32
56:33
1:01:56
1:04:45
1:05:45
1:07:50
1:14:19
1:17:50
1:20:51
1:22:25
1:23:32
1:55:35
2:06:13

1:46:07

3.5 km
Time
39:18
43:47
52:27

NC
NC

NC

+2:41
+3:01
+4:17
+6:01
+6:31
+8:14
+10:26
+12:42
+12:45
+13:49
+28:45
+35:06

13 Controls
Diff

+0:50
+5:39
+5:53
+5:54
+5:55
+11:18
+14:07
+15:07
+17:12
+23:41
+27:12
+30:13
+31:47
+32:54
+1:04:57
+1:15:35

13 Controls
Diff

+4:29
+13:09
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MP
MP
DNS
DNS

Ned O'Neill

Thomas Zinzan

Julian Lampen

Hector Symons
William Power

Mahe Langridge

Ethan Majendie

Bryce Coulter

Marcel Vickers

Harri Brown 3rd course

Red Short Female (17)

Place
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DNF

Name

Frances Charters
Jean Cory-Wright
Karin Prince
Stephanie Farrant
Josie Boland

Jane Clifford
Lynne John

Sue Cooke

Trish Faulkner
Frances Wall
Sarah Steel

Kyla Moore

TEAM Scott team
Geraldine Trevella
TEAM The Library Group
Sue Unsworth
Julia Moore

Red Short Male (17 )

Place
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Name

Pat Bodger

Finn Van Keulen
Leo O'Neill

Graeme Read

Dave Laurie

Andy Buchanan
Raymond Nicholson
William MacManus
Dave Pedley

Peter Dickie

Dave Alderson
Jonathan Hunt
Greg Bristow

Pete Douglas

Keith Unsworth
David Wall

Joshua Jones 2nd course

PP 57:39
PP 59:56
ucC 1.07:14
PP 1:49:30
NC 2:12:32
PP

NC

PP

PAPO 39:17

3.7 km

Club Time
PP 46:57
PP 57:56
PP 1:.06:11
PP 1:09:43
PP 1:11:36
PP 1:21:36
PP 1:23:13
PP 1:23:50
PP 1:36:01
PP 2:18:56
PP 2:28:08
PP

PP

PP

PP

3.7 km

Club Time
PP 50:02
PP 56:35
PP 56:50
PP 1:02:48
PP 1:.07:43
PP 1:11:22
PP 1:13:44
PP 1:17:48
PP 1:17:51
PP 1:18:46
PP 1:24:49
PP 1:34:32
PP 1:47:51
PAPO 1:54:12
PP 2:16:36
PP

PAPO 49:23

NC

NC

+18:21
+20:38
+27:56
+1:10:12
+1:33:14

13 Controls
Diff

+10:59
+19:14
+22:46
+24:39
+34:39
+36:16
+36:53
+49:04
+1:31:59
+1:41:11

13 Controls
Diff

+6:33
+6:48
+12:46
+17:41
+21:20
+23:42
+27:46
+27:49
+28:44
+34:47
+44:30
+57:49
+1:04:10
+1:26:34



Red Medium Female ( 20)

Place
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MP
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Name

Lara Scott

Juliet Freeman
Jana Monro
Katie Smithson
Kate Pedley
Isabella Zinzan
Christina Freeman
Marta Scott
Jocelyn Thrower
Ann-Marie Head
Sylvia Maclaren
Linley Earnshaw
Maria Laurie
Jan Harrison
Kathrin Mueller
Daisy York

Emily Forne
TEAM Scrambled legs
lona Powell
Nicole Symons

Red Medium Male ( 18)

Place
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DNF

Name

Alistair Cory-Wright
Andrew Scott
Alan Moore

Bruce Steven
Andrew Johnstone
Gordon Thrower
Dylan Owen
Martin Freeman
William Steel

Nic Gorman

Steve O'Neill
Trevor Batin

Digby Symons
Craig Crawford
Toby O'Neill

Scott Babington
Alex Head

Will Tidswell

Red Long Female ( 11)

Place
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Name

Katherine Babington
Kaia Joergensen
Phoebe Hunt

Sara Prince

Jenni Adams

5.8 km
Club Time
PP 1:06:13
PP 1:13:17
PP 1:20:40
PP 1:29:17
PP 1:30:04
PP 1:30:51
PP 1:45:08
PP 1:50:54
PP 1:53:13
PP 1:56:09
NC 1:56:46
PP 2:05:22
PP 2:10:16
PP 2:10:32
PP 2:36:58
PP
PP
PP
PP

5.8 km
Club Time
PP 56:34
PP 1:11:44
PP 1:11:46
PP 1:19:54
PP 1:21:14
PP 1:23:40
PP 1:25:02
PP 1:30:05
PP 1:38:04
PP 1:39:14
PP 1:40:43
PP 1:49:12
PP 1:56:08
NC 1:57:42
PP 2:08:21
PP 2:20:57
PP

8.7 km
Club Time
PP 1:22:28
PP 1:28:35
PP 1:28:59
PP 1:39:39
PP 1:42:48

20 Controls
Diff

+7:04
+14:27
+23:04
+23:51
+24:38
+38:55
+44:41
+47:00
+49:56
+50:33
+59:09
+1:04:03
+1:04:19
+1:30:45

20 Controls
Diff

+15:10
+15:12
+23:20
+24:40
+27:06
+28:28
+33:31
+41:30
+42:40
+44:09
+52:38
+59:34
+1:01:08
+1:11:47
+1:24:23

27 Controls
Diff

+6:07
+6:31
+17:11
+20:20
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DNF
DNS
DNS

Jula Mcmillan
Katie Symons
Anna Babington
Hubertien Wichers
Jula Mcmillan
Briana Steven

Red Long Male (29)

Place
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26
DNF
DNF
DNS

Name

Nick Smith

Chris Forne
Carsten Joergensen
Matt Scott

Aaron Prince
Cameron Bonar
Felix Hunt

Tane Cambridge
Ayrton Shadbolt
Fergus O'Neill
Jacob Knoef
Michael Smithson
Tim Farrant

Tim Wright

Tyler McCavitt
Dougal Shepherd
Jason Brown
Nathan Borton
Robert Matthews
James Wright
Jamie Mountier
Alister Metherell
Neil Charters
Andrew McGowan
Daniel Vickers
Stephen John
Ken Livingston
David Watt
Oliver Egan

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

NW 1:43:54
PP 1:44:38
PP 2:02:22
PP
NW
PP
8.7 km

Club Time
PP 1:02:16
PP 1:04:35
PP 1:04:49
PP 1:07:46
PP 1:10:34

1:11:19
PP 1:12:26
PP 1:14:15
PP 1:19:11
PP 1:19:58
PP 1:20:05
PP 1:22:41
PP 1:24:19
PP 1:30:22
PP 1:30:42
PP 1:35:29
PP 1:36:23
AK 1:37:07
PAPO 1:43:56
PP 2:01:04
PP 2:03:29
PP 2:07:36
PP 2:18:24
PP 2:27:07
PP 2:30:09
PP 3:30:51
PP
PP
PP

+21:26
+22:10
+39:54

27 Controls
Diff

+2:19
+2:33
+5:30
+8:18
+9:03
+10:10
+11:59
+16:55
+17:42
+17:49
+20:25
+22:03
+28:06
+28:26
+33:13
+34:07
+34:51
+41:40
+58:48
+1:01:13
+1:05:20
+1:16:08
+1:24:51
+1:27:53
+2:28:35



